Water
Meters
• USA • Guatemala • El Salvador • Honduras • Costa Rica • Nicaragua
Precision in Every Drop
Since 2006
WOLTMAN WATER METER - LXLC-50~300
Application
Measure the volume of cold (hot) water passing through the

Flow Q3 Q3 / Q1 Q2 / Q1
Transitional
Flow Q2
Minimum
Flow Q1
Minimum Reading Maximum Reading
Full Glass
Seal
Common
Seal
Full Glass
Seal
Common
Seal
Model m 3/h m3 / h m3
LXLC-50 31.25 25 50 1.6 0.8 0.5 0.0005 0.0002 999,999 999,999
LXLC-65 50 40 50 1.6 1.28 0.8 0.0005 0.0002 999,999 999,999
LXLC-80 78.75 63 50 1.6 2 1.3 0.002 0.002 999,999 9,999,999
LXLC-100 125 100 50 1.6 3.2 2 0.002 0.002 999,999 9,999,999
LXLC-125 200 160 50 1.6 5.12 3.2 0.002 0.002 999,999 9,999,999
LXLC-150 312.5 250 50 1.6 8 5 0.002 0.002 999,999 9,999,999
LXLC-200 500 400 50 1.6 12.8 8 0.002 0.002 999,999 9,999,999
LXLC-250 787.5 630 50 1.6 20.16 12.6 0.02 0.02 9,999,999 99,999,999

 %
Model
Size
L
Length
H
Height
Connecting Flange
mm Φ D1 Outside
Diameter
Φ D2 Bolt Circle
Diameter
Connecting
Bolts (n-M)
LXLC-50 50 200 214 165 125 4-M16
LXLC-65 65 200 224 185 145 4-M16
LXLC-80 80 225 279 200 160 8-M16
LXLC-100 100 250 289 220 180 8-M16
LXLC-125 125 250 299 250 210 8-M16
 LXLC-150 150 300 319 285 240 8-M16
LXLC-200 200 350 346 340 295
8-M20(1.0DE )
8-M20(1.0DE )
LXLC-250 250 450 434
395(1.0MPa) 350(1.0MPa) 12-M20(1.0MPa)
405(1.6MPa) 355(1.6MPa) 12-M24(1.6MPa)
LXLC-300 300 500 480
445(1.0MPa) 400(1.0MPa) 12-M20(1.0MPa)
460(1.6MPa) 410(1.6MPa) 12-M24(1.6MPa)
Precision in Every Drop
Since 2006